•Current rating range
•Insulation co-ordination
•Dielectric Strength
•Interrupting Capacity
•Technical data
•Insulation Resistance
•100% of Rated Current:      Hold , No Trip
•300% of Rated Current:      1.5-5.0 sec Trip

user
新建印章
Order Guide
Series No.
Amp Rating.
Color of Button.
Bushing Type.
Voltage.
Waterproof Type.
Mounting Nut Type.
Nameplate Type.
Terminal Finish.
Body Type.
(Table A)
(Table B)
(Table C)
Terminal Type. (Table D)
3=1+2 125/250Vac,
(Table G)
(Table F)
(Table E)
S=Plate with Tin   N=Plate with Nickel    0=No plate
B=Black  W=White
9=CSA 125Vac U3 type6=UL 125/250Vac;50Vdc.5=Client designation
4=UL+TUV+CCC 125/250Vac;32Vdc,
8=VDE 125/250Vac,
2=TUV & CCC 250Vac,1=UL& CSA 125Vac,
Button Type
N
or
m
al
 A
m
p
st
am
p
B = Black button (黑推桿) R = Red button (紅推桿)W = White button (白推桿)
10 1010
1
7
5 6
10
8 9
10
Flat
10
X Y Z
10
10
10
10
1010
(Table C)
Flat Flat
Flat
A
m
ps
=w
hi
te
Flat Flat
10 10 10
Marked surface
Flat Flat Flat
10 1010
11.8mmStraight
1